© 2019 eLas  www.e-las.com contact@e-las.com Phone +49 761 2172 4873
Helium Neon Laser (CA-1200, CA-1201, CA-1202)
The Helium Neon Laser is a versatile gas laser source designed for training and education, but can
also be used in research applications. With all of its elements, this system offers a wide range of
experimental possibilities, and is the most flexible HeNe system on the market.
This educational kit has been designed to supply the students in understanding the interaction of
the different components of a gas laser, laser resonators, mode properties, up to the influence of
different wavelength selective optical components used for gas lasers.

Finally, an IR option mirror set consisting of two IR coated concave mirrors for operating the HeNe
laser on its IR emission lines is offered (CA-1205).
Ordering Information
This ordering information gives an overview of ordering numbers of the several versions of the
HeNe laser kit. All modules of the kits can be ordered separately, if required.
For ordering the Helium Neon Laser Full Version (CA-1200)
use ordering number: 490091200
For ordering the Helium Neon Laser Basic Version (CA-1201)
use ordering number: 490091201
For ordering the Helium Neon Laser Extended Version (CA-1202)
use ordering number: 490091202
For ordering the Helium Neon Laser IR extension mirror set (CA-1205)
use ordering number: 490091205
© 2019 eLas  www.e-las.com contact@e-las.com Phone +49 761 2172 4873
Setup and Components